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Customer:

Address:

Material:
Delivery note:
Customer reference:

Lotnumber bag:

Analysis parameter
Moisture

Extract content fine
Extract course
Difference Extract fine-coarse
Color

Total protein

Soluble protein
Kolbach

Viskosity

pH

Friability

Remark:

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Following the E.B.C. procedures

PRIMEUR CZECH LTD. Stabroek
VOLARSKA 381/12 04-11-2025
148 00 PRAGUE 4

PALE ALE 9 MD

26553.3

MAIL 22/10

26869.1

Value
4.5 %
81.3 %
80.3 %
1.0 %
10.0 EBC
9.68 %
3.93 %
41 %
1.50 cp
6.08
91.1 %

PILSEN - PALE ALE

SPECIAL B® - AMBER - CARAMEL - BLACK - BIO - TARWEMOUTEN
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PILSEN - PALEALE - SPECIAL B® - AMBER - CARAMEL - BLACK - BIO - TARWEMOUTEN



